Miting 2010 Akademskog plivackog kluba - 22. April

Banja Luka, 17. - 18.4.2010

Disciplina 2
17.04.2010 - 17:32

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno

Rezultati Finale

Rekordi BiH Otvoreno
Rekordi BiH A
Rekordi BiH - 12
Rekordi BiH - 14
Rekordi BiH - 16

28.78
36.80
32.43
30.08
30.08

TURNADZIC Maida
CUCKOVIC Andela
VRANJES Branka
ZARKOVIC Nina
ZARKOVIC Nina

Florida, USA
Banja Luka
Maribor (SLO)
Dubrovnik (CRO)
Dubrovnik (CRO)

2008
2010
1997
2009
2009

Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang

14 godina i mladi

Finale A

=
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NENEZIC Sara
PINTAR TjaSa
DIMITRIJEVIC Marina
KAJTAZ Amina
SEJDINOVIC Emina
ILIC Sara

PLECAS Domenka
VRANJES Branka
AHMETSPAHIC Lejla
NINKOVIC Ivana

Zene/Female 1994/1995
Finale A

1.

ok wn

JOVANOV Mila
ZARKOVIC Nina
AVDIC Medina
CAVUZIC Anita
VUKOJA Iva
RADMILOVIC Sara

Zene/Female 1993 i starije/and Older
Finale A

1.

2.
3.
4

KLINAR Anja

CESAR Nina

MIOC Anja
GAZIKALOVIC Ivana

G.R.

96
97
96
96
97
97
96
97
97
96

95
95
94
95
94
94

88
90
93
92

Serbia, SRB
GB.Radovljica, RA
Novi Sad, NS
Velez, MO
Sloboda, TU
Serbia, SRB
Zagreb.PK, ZG
22.april, BL
Zenica, ZE

Leotar, TR

Serbia, SRB
Leotar, TR

Sloboda, TU
Dubrava, ZG
Dubrava, ZG
Beograd, BG

GB.Radovljica, RA
GB.Radovljica, RA
Serbia, SRB
Partizan, BG

Vreme

30.67
30.98
31.16
31.32
31.37
31.63
31.76
32.14
33.81
34.13

29.91
30.66
30.73
31.60
32.26
32.31

29.40
29.56
290.87
32.00

Bodova

599
582
572
563
560
546
540
521
447
435

646
600
596
548
515
513

681
670
649
528
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Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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